
Program Advisory Committee  
 

 

ICSC Ontario Provincial Next Generation Chair  
David Scorniaenchi, Trinity Development Group 
Vice President, Leasing 
dscorniaenchi@trinity-group.com 

ICSC Canadian Division Next Generation Chair 
Olivia Montagna, The Cadillac Fairview Corporation Limited 
Senior Leasing Manager, Leasing 
olivia.montagna@cadillacfairview.com 

 

ICSC LOCAL TORONTO Program Planning Committee Co-Chairs

Allison Fehrman, Daoust Vukovich LLP 
Associate Lawyer 
afehrman@dv-law.com 

Jeremy Hurwitz, Tricon Residential 
Director, Retail 
JHurwitz@triconresidential.com 

 

ICSC LOCAL TORONTO Program Planning Committee 

Chadwick Mitchell, JLL 
Senior Leasing Manager, Retail, Canada 
chadwick.mitchell@am.jll.com 
 
Carmen Siegel, Cushman Wakefield 
Senior Associate, Urban Retail Services 
carmen.siegel@cushwake.com 

Fraser Vrenjak, Cushman Wakefield 
Commercial Real Estate Advisor 
fraser.vrenjak@cushwake.com 
 
Kira Tipping Watson, Trinity Development Group 
Leasing Representative 
kwatson@trinity-group.com 

 

 

Peter Corno, Micor Real Estate 
Research Analyst 
peter@micor.ca 
 
Justin Curtis, Oberfeld Snowcap 
Account Executive, Client Services 
justinc@oberfeldsnowcap.com 
 
Hannah Doolan, Cushman Wakefield 
Leasing Assistant 
hannah.doolan@cushwake.com 
 
Ali Fieder, Avison Young 
Vice President 
ali.fieder@avisonyoung.com 
 
Mackenzie Kohl, Avison Young 
Sales Representative 
mackenzie.kohl@avisonyoung.com 

mailto:dscorniaenchi@trinity-group.com
mailto:olivia.montagna@cadillacfairview.com
mailto:afehrman@dv-law.com
mailto:JHurwitz@triconresidential.com
mailto:chadwick.mitchell@am.jll.com
mailto:carmen.siegel@cushwake.com
mailto:fraser.vrenjak@cushwake.com
mailto:kwatson@trinity-group.com
mailto:peter@micor.ca
mailto:justinc@oberfeldsnowcap.com
mailto:hannah.doolan@cushwake.com
mailto:ali.fieder@avisonyoung.com
mailto:mackenzie.kohl@avisonyoung.com

